CONOUBWNEKWN

R.NO

CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA

FILE NO
18
25

2
50
53
93

144
143
143
126
59
18

25
924
26
26
43
111
79
31
25
195
89
59
38
140
17
33
128
86
30
37
123
55
128
191

157

DATE
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25

22-03-25

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 22-03-25
NATURE

TOKEN NO.
5386332025
5455032025
5373232025
5421532025
5426132025
5422332025
5437632025
5441432025
5460432025
5450132025
5400632025
5420932025
5394532025
5382532025
5400032025
5419832025
5390732025
5387732025
5391432025
5440232025
5449432025
5451932025
5382132025
5459432025
5443632025
5428732025
5388532025
5460232025
5419932025
5460032025
5538132025
5517732025
5488932025
5409532025
5429232025
5402332025
5453532025
5460532025
5378232025
5442432025
5377332025
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ADVOCATE NAME
MAOHAMMAD NADEEM
SYED ALI IMAM
ARUN KUMAR PANDEY
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
BIPIN KUMAR
ASHISH SRIVASTAVA
PRASHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
VIPIN GANGWAR
RAM BABU SINGH
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
PRATEEK DWIVEDI
RAVINDRA SINGH
AVINASH TIWARI
BRIJ RAJ
ASHISH SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KUMAR RAI
GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA
YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
UPENDRA SINGH
DEEPAK SINGH PATEL
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
ABHISHEK NARAYAN
KARTIKEY SINGH
KAMAL SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
RAM RA] PANDEY
PRIYANKA DEVI
MANOJ SINGH
HARENDRA YADAV
ANUBHAV TRIPATHI
VIKAS NARAYAN RAI
MAYANK YADAV
AINUL HAQ
ASHWANI KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY
SUVANSIT KUMAR JAISWAL
SIKANDAR KHAN
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
MONIKA PAL
NISHI SENGAR



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
20
91
92
93
924
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL

45

83
19
51
67
74
12

21
65
69
85
111

79

11
198
156

107

121
37
51
74
10
37
10
58
81
16
72

170
114
16
58

11
151
123
98
53
12
12
93

12
35
11
11
173
131
65
163
31
19
103

21
195
33
28
42

20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
21-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
20-03-25
20-03-25
21-03-25
20-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
19-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
20-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25

22-03-25
5416832025
5378832025
5450432025
5421832025
5424632025
5438132025
5406032025
5421632025
5389432025
5392632025
5503332025
5439632025
5454432025
5422532025
5393332025
5514532025
5479032025
5560332025
5545032025
5533932025
5542432025
5535332025
5496232025
5497332025
5447132025
5381532025
5492132025
5402932025
5517332025
5514132025
5541532025
5511732025
5475132025
5550632025
5529332025
5480432025
5507732025
5277132025
5509732025
5552932025
5598932025
5417832025
5505432025
5477032025
5546532025
5519232025
5495132025
5477832025
5530132025
5489332025
5538032025
5561432025
5538432025
5507232025
5551132025
5523132025
5517032025
5522032025
5513532025
5524232025
5561632025
5550632025
5486232025
5496532025
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RAJESH YADAV
HARISH KUMAR SHUKLA
ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA

ASHISH DWIVEDI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SHASHI PRAKASH PANDEY
RAVINDRA YADAV
RENU
BRIJ) KISHOR
BIBHUTI NARAYAN SINGH
AMAL DARSINGH
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
UMESH PRASAD SINGH
ISTYAK KHAN
ANBHIJEET SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
MAHMUDUL HASAN
SANJEEN KUMAR KHARE
BHASKAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

VINOD SINGH

NITIN MUKESH

HARI SHANKER
MOHAMMAD UMAR KHAN
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA

MAINUDDIN AHMAD

VIVEK SHARMA

GANESH SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA

ANSAR AHMAD
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
OMVIR SINGH RAJPOOT

KSHITI) TIWARI
BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
BRIJESH CHAND KAUSHIK

YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KAUSHAL MISHRA
ASHIOK KUMAR GAUTAM
MANOJ KUMAR MAURYA
PRASHANT SHARMA
GANESH KUMAR
KRISHNA DEV MISHRA
PAWAN KUMAR SINGH
MARJEET MISHRA
PREM PRAKASH YADAV
RASHMI SRIVASTAVA
SUDHAKAR SHUKLA
LAL JI PANDEY
INDRA MOHAN SINGH
GOPAL DAS SRIVASTAVA
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
SHIVAJEE SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
SHILPY SHARMA
NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR
PUSP RAJ SINGH
VINAY KUMAR SINGH
AMIT TIWARI
SHYAM NARAIN PANDEY
SOHAN LAL YADAV
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
BALRAM MISHRA
RAJEEV MISHRA



BAIL
A482
A482

BAIL
A482

BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482

BAIL

BAIL
A482

BAIL

BAIL
A482
A482

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
A482

BAIL
A482
A482

ABAIL
A482
A482

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
A482
CRLA

BAIL

BAIL
A482
A482
A482

75
95
31
108
167
97
108
69
18

42
164
112
150
122

80
122
151
174
137

66
136
168

41
139
181

97
136
111

83

55

11

10

76
160
126
112

98

21-03-25
21-03-25
20-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25

22-03-25
5512732025
5517932025
5391132025
5529532025
5553632025
5522532025
5527732025
5510632025
5515932025
5493632025
5497432025
5547932025
5531632025
5548332025
5539232025
5515332025
5541332025
5542732025
5552632025
5545832025
5509832025
5541032025
5554232025
5493932025
5536632025
5557232025
5541632025
5518732025
5539032025
5529732025
5516632025
5500732025
5482632025
5488232025
5514632025
5552432025
5536232025
5528832025
5522832025
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M.A. SIDDIQUI
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
ASHISH GOYAL
SHESHADRI TRIVEDI
ALI JAMAL KHAN
LAL JI YADAV
RAJEEV KUMAR
AKHILENDRA YADAV
DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
PREM SAGAR VERMA
RAKESH TRIPATHI
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
P.K. UPADHYAY
VIKAS TIWARI
KULDEEP SINGH
GOVIND SINGH RAJPOOT
SHARWAN KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANIL MULLICK
OM PRAKASH
BISHRAM TIWARI
SONU NIRMAL
MANVENDRA NATH SINGH
SANYUKTA SINGH
SHIV SHANKAR KAITHAL
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
BRIJENDRA SINGH
RASHMI SRIVASTAVA
SATYA PRAKASH SINGH
ABHISHEK
RAMKRIPAL YADAV
NEERA] SRIVASTAVA
MASHALUDDIN SHAH
RAKESH YADAV
AVADHESH KUMAR
ADITYA KUMAR TRIPATHI
ATUL KUMAR KUSHWAHA

MAYANK
NAND KISHOR MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL C
CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL

182
159
a7
173
145
75
920
117
89
23
149
149
117
178
17
107
48
33
111
83
13
125

185
32
20

135
19

138
22
34

180
41
19

129
12
36
34

166

194

138

110
20

155

141
15
29
99
86

101
87
17

152

118

152
33
32
59
36
91

133

175

199
155

41
68

21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
20-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25

22-03-25
5479532025
5566032025
5557632025
5495832025
5556432025
5547732025
5511332025
2215632025
5533532025
5519432025
5484232025
5549632025
5551532025
5532932025
5563232025
5480332025
5543032025
5495732025
5525232025
5527132025
5514032025
5481932025
5532532025
5475432025
5479932025
5559232025
5548232025
5518432025
5537732025
5509932025
5537532025
5511132025
5526232025
5553132025
5494232025
5388632025
5534632025
5503832025
5533132025
5498232025
5552132025
5562332025
5541132025
5531432025
5549832025
5546132025
5539632025
5547432025
5497832025
5522732025
5415232025
5521332025
5519632025
5482232025
5554832025
5530432025
5549532025
5493432025
5525332025
5502032025
5563332025
5519132025
5538732025
5551032025
5496632025
5565132025
5551632025
5491332025
5546032025
5508532025
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SHAILENDRA YADAV
SUBEDAR MISHRA
PRANAV TIWARI
ABHILASHA TIWARI
VINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MONIKA PAL
RAVI SHANKER PATHAK
RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
GAURAV KAKKAR
MANGLAM PANDEY
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA
MOHIT BEHARI MATHUR
VIKAS KUMAR CHAUBEY
RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY
SATYA PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
SAURABH TRIPATHI
SANJEEV PATEL
VIJAY KUMAR OJHA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
RAJ) NARAYAN
HARISH KUMAR SHUKLA
PURUSHOTTAM MANI TRIPATHI
RAJESH KUMAR VERMA
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
ANAND PATI TIWARI
PIYUSH TRIPATHI
RAMASHRAY TRIPATHI
PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY
SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA
DURGESH KUMAR PANDEY
SANJEEV KUMAR GAUR
PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
HEMANT SHUKLA
SAURABH RA]J SRIVASTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR
PARVESH KUMAR
NARESH CHANDRA NISHAD
SANJEEV KUMAR RAI
DEEPAK KUMAR KULSHRESTHA
KRISHNA MOHAN GARG
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAMKRIPAL YADAV
NAMMAN RAJ VANSHI
KUMAR DHANANJAY
MOHD. SALEEM KHAN
OMVIR SINGH RAJPOOT
PAWAN KUMAR YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
HAYA RIZVI
ATUL PANDEY
SHYAM SHANKAR PANDEY
SATISH KUMAR TYAGI
VINOD SHANKAR TRIPATHI
NARENDRA SINGH
GAURAV SINGH TOMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR KANOJIYA
MUKESH KUMAR
UMAIR ALAM
GOPAL MISHRA
KRISHNA MOHAN RAI
ABHINAV MISHRA
MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
SUBHASH CHANDRA TIWARI
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
MOHIT KUMAR SINGH
DEVENDRA DHAMA
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
MANISH KUMAR DWIVEDI



218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
CRLR
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL C
ABAIL

14
71
57
85
10
78
92

82
93
30

26
160

16
106

30

177
14
38
14
38
26

134

201
42
76
50
22
28
64

179
50

103
17

21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
15/02/25
20-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25

22-03-25
5520532025
5478632025
5508832025
5502632025
5514732025
5499632025
5514432025
5518032025
5532232025
5520432025
5523732025
5522132025
3138322025
5402632025
5547132025
5515132025
5527632025
5489232025
5543732025
5481132025
5566432025
5493732025
5555232025
5507832025
5542532025
5534432025
5477632025
5538632025
5563732025
3558432025
5517132025
5496432025
5483832025
5536532025
5508132025
5566632025
5496732025
5498332025
5437732025
5546832025
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KARTIKEY SARAN
PRADEEP KUMAR
A.C. SRIVASTAVA
SHYAM SHANKAR MISHRA
MRIDUL MISHRA
SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI
THAKUR PRASAD DUEY
SONI GUPTA
ANURAG UPADHYAY
NASIRUZZAMAN
MOHD. SHAHIBE ALAM
VIVEK KUMAR MAHESHWARI
ARSHAD ULLAH
MAN MOHAN SINGH
PRANAV TIWARI
AJAY PANDEY
ABHISHEK KANDU
JEETENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
PRADYUMAN KUMAR
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
MUSHIR KHAN
DHIRENDRA KUMAR AGARHARI
PAWAN KUMAR RAO
SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
SHAILENDRA RATAN BHUSHAN
RAJIV DWIVEDI
SURAJ PANDEY
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
SHIV SHANKAR YADAV
MOHD. ISHRAQUE SIDDIQUI
PRADIP NARAIN SINGH
RAM DHARI SARO)
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
NARENDRA SINGH
ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA
J.B, SINGH
AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
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